
Connecticut Avenue Securities® (CAS) Series 2022-R02 Investor Distribution

Hedge Fund/Private Equity

Insurance

Multi-Strategy Asset Manager

Pension

REIT

State/Local Government

34.6%

0.4%

65.0%

1.6%

3.3%

51.4%

8.0%

35.6%

2.6%

4.8%

75.8%

16.8%

96.9%

1.8%

1.3%

Investor Type 2M-1 2M-2 2B-1

- Numbers may not foot due to rounding.
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